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Bus 497 Leganés (Parque Sur)-Moraleja DE Enmedio (Las 
Colinas)
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Direction
Av.Fuenlabrada-Batalla DE Brunete — Ctra.Las Coli-
nas-Urb.Las Colinas

36 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Fuenlabrada-Batalla DE Brunete

Av.Fuenlabrada-Trva.Del Cid

Av.Fuenlabrada-Pza.España

Av.Fuenlabrada-Campoamor

Av.Fuenlabrada-Juan Sebastián Elcano

Av.Fuenlabrada-Hospital Severo Ochoa

Ctra.M409-LOS Frailes

Parla-Parque Polvoranca

Av.Recomba-Parque Ind.La Laguna

Av.Recomba-Arroyo DEL Soto

Primavera-C.C.Arroyosur

Verano-Matadero

Leganés-Centro DE Salud Mental

Leganés-Murcia

Leganés-LOS Ángeles

Leganés-Humilladero

Luis Sauquillo-Grecia

Luis Sauquillo-EL Arroyo

Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación

Turquía-Av.De LAS Naciones

Route schedule
Av.Fuenlabrada-Batalla DE Brunete — Ctra.Las Coli-
nas-Urb.Las Colinas

Monday 04:00-06:00

Tuesday 04:00-06:00

Wednesday 04:00-06:00

Thursday 04:00-06:00

Friday 04:00-06:00

Saturday 04:00-06:00

Sunday 04:00-06:00

Route info

Direction: Av.Fuenlabrada-Batalla DE Brunete

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Turquía-Chipre

Portugal-Urb.Sombras Blancas

Av.Industria-Albacete

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.San Miguel

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Candelas

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Agustín Alonso

Petunia-Pol.Ind.Calahorros

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Nuevos Calahorros

Av.Fuenlabrada-Pol.Ind.San Millán

Mirasierra-EL Escorial

Mirasierra-Colegio

Mirasierra-Centro Cultural

Guadarrama-Av.Móstoles

Pensamiento-Petunia

Cºla Dehesa-Complejo Deportivo

Ctra.Las Colinas-Urb.Las Colinas



Direction
Ctra.Las Colinas-Urb.Las Colinas — Av.Gran Bre-
taña-C.C.Parquesur

50 stops

Open route schedule

Ctra.Las Colinas-Urb.Las Colinas

Cºla Dehesa-Complejo Deportivo

Ctra.M413-Parque Primero DE Mayo

Pensamiento-Parque DE LA Constitución

Mirasierra-Centro Cultural

Mirasierra-Colegio

Mirasierra-Av.Fuenlabrada

Av.Fuenlabrada-Pol.Ind.San Millán

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.El Lomo

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Calahorros

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Agustín Alonso

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Martín Y Vicioso

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.La Solanilla

Av.Industria-Islas Cíes

Portugal-Urb.Sombras Blancas

Turquía-Portugal

Turquía-Mónaco

Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación

Comunidad DE Madrid-Pza.Valdeserrano

Panaderas-Centro DE Salud

Panaderas-Pza.Miraflor

Luis Sauquillo-Escorial

Luis Sauquillo-Tesillo

Leganés-LOS Ángeles

Route schedule
Ctra.Las Colinas-Urb.Las Colinas — Av.Gran Bre-
taña-C.C.Parquesur

Monday 04:40-21:00

Tuesday 04:40-21:00

Wednesday 04:40-21:00

Thursday 04:40-21:00

Friday 04:40-21:00

Saturday 04:40-21:00

Sunday 04:40-21:00

Route info

Direction: Ctra.Las Colinas-Urb.Las Colinas

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-497-1991006269-337459331


Leganés-Cuzco

Leganés-Centro DE Salud Mental

Verano-Parque Bosquesur

Primavera-C.C.Arroyosur

Av.Recomba-Arroyo Valdegrullas

Av.Recomba-Parque Ind.La Laguna

Ctra.M409-Ciudad DEL Automóvil

Ctra.M409-LOS Frailes

Av.Fuenlabrada-Hospital Severo Ochoa

Av.Fuenlabrada-Saavedra Fajardo

Av.Fuenlabrada-Escuela Infantil

Av.Fuenlabrada-Getafe

Av.Fuenlabrada-Constitución

Av.Fuenlabrada-Av.Rey Juan Carlos I

Av.Rey Juan Carlos I-LA Rioja

Monegros-Av.Rey Juan Carlos I

Monegros-Panadés

Monegros-Colegio

Monegros-Ribeiro

Somontano-Escuela Infantil

Av.Europa-Est.Zarzaquemada

Av.Francia-Polonia

Av.Portugal-Centro DE Salud

Av.Portugal-Av.Bélgica

C.C.Parquesur-Est.El Carrascal

Av.Gran Bretaña-C.C.Parquesur



Direction
Av.Gran Bretaña-C.C.Parquesur — Ctra.Las Coli-
nas-Urb.Las Colinas

50 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Gran Bretaña-C.C.Parquesur

Av.Bélgica-Correos

Av.Portugal-Av.Bélgica

Av.Portugal-Av.Francia

Av.Francia-Polonia

Av.Europa-Est.Zarzaquemada

Somontano-Priorato

Monegros-Ribeiro

Monegros-Colegio

Monegros-Av.La Mancha

Monegros-Av.Rey Juan Carlos I

Av.Rey Juan Carlos I-Monegros

Av.Fuenlabrada-Batalla DE Brunete

Av.Fuenlabrada-Trva.Del Cid

Av.Fuenlabrada-Pza.España

Av.Fuenlabrada-Campoamor

Av.Fuenlabrada-Juan Sebastián Elcano

Av.Fuenlabrada-Hospital Severo Ochoa

Ctra.M409-LOS Frailes

Parla-Parque Polvoranca

Av.Recomba-Parque Ind.La Laguna

Av.Recomba-Arroyo DEL Soto

Primavera-C.C.Arroyosur

Verano-Matadero

Route schedule
Av.Gran Bretaña-C.C.Parquesur — Ctra.Las Coli-
nas-Urb.Las Colinas

Monday 05:45-21:30

Tuesday 05:45-21:30

Wednesday 05:45-21:30

Thursday 05:45-21:30

Friday 05:45-21:30

Saturday 05:45-21:10

Sunday 05:45-21:10

Route info

Direction: Av.Gran Bretaña-C.C.Parquesur

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Leganés-Centro DE Salud Mental

Leganés-Murcia

Leganés-LOS Ángeles

Leganés-Humilladero

Luis Sauquillo-Grecia

Panaderas-Pza.Miraflor

Comunidad DE Madrid-Panaderas

Comunidad DE Madrid-Pza.Valdehondillo

Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación

Turquía-Av.De LAS Naciones

Turquía-Chipre

Portugal-Urb.Sombras Blancas

Av.Industria-Albacete

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.San Miguel

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Candelas

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Agustín Alonso

Petunia-Pol.Ind.Calahorros

Av.Industria-Pol.Ind.Nuevos Calahorros

Av.Fuenlabrada-Pol.Ind.San Millán

Mirasierra-EL Escorial

Mirasierra-Colegio

Mirasierra-Centro Cultural

Guadarrama-Av.Móstoles

Pensamiento-Petunia

Cºla Dehesa-Complejo Deportivo

Ctra.Las Colinas-Urb.Las Colinas



497 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leganes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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